E =3

bLoowNa uhwnr

el e
u s Wwm =

16
17
18
19
20

2. F5L Wettbewerb in Birkholz (BB) 22. Juni 2025

#*

Name

umoBwWN e

Name

Wirtz, Thorsten
Wakkerman, Loet
Bendixen, Nils
Holtz, Frank
Schwartau, Tjark

Schaller, Andreas
Hoffmann, Hans
Schulze, Lutz
Marx, René
Schenkel, Werner

Meinhardt, Moritz
Weil3, Corinna
Ciechanowicz, Tomasz
Bendixen, Louis
Janik, Niklas

Wildgrube, Mario
Janik, Rico
Baden, Jens-Peter
Bury, Jakub
Hamal, Barbel

Bendixen, Nils
Wakkerman, Loet
Holtz, Frank
Schwartau, Tjark
Wirtz, Thorsten

Ctry

GER
NED
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
POL
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
POL
GER

Ergebnisse FlyOff

Ctry

GER
NED
GER
GER
GER

Ergebnisse nach 5 Vorrunden

Score Pcnt
4000 100.00
3998 99.95
3987 99.68
3986 99.65
3980 99.50
3936 98.40
3870 96.75
3843 96.08
3841 96.03
3789 94.72
3689 92.22
3463 86.58
3430 85.75
3376 84.40
3238 80.95
3167 79.17
3067 76.67
2980 74.50
2492 62.30

1904 47.60

Score

1999
1723
1691
1377
1000

Pent

100.00
86.19
84.59
68.88
50.03

RawScore

5000
4996
4954
4506
4926

4824
4769
4470
4556
4388

4491
3942
4124
3376
3741

3167
3067
2980
2492
2204

RawScore

1999

1723

1691

1377

1000
Rnd1 Rnd2
1000 1000
1000 1000
991 997
987 1000
994 986
*888 994
971 9269
1000 *627
969 *715
994 818
926 *802
941 *479
*694 1000
983 721
601 994
945 747
769 890
985 778
1000 757
314 644

Rnd1

999
997
999
1000
1000

Rnd3

1000

998
1000
*520
1000

994
930
984
982
*599

834
844
883

1000
983

963
882
634
735
415

Rnd2

1000
726
692
377

Rnd4

1000
*998

999
1000
*946

972
*899
1000

200
1000

9240
978
710

*0
660

512
526
*0

*300

Rnd5

*1000
1000
*967

999
1000

976
1000
859
990
977

989
700
837
672
*503

*0
*0
583
*0
531



