2. F5L Wettbewerb in Birkholz (BB) 22. Juni 2025

Ergebnisse FlyOff

#	Name	Ctry	Score	Pcnt	RawScore	Rnd1	Rnd2
1	Bendixen, Nils	GER	1999	100.00	1999	999	1000
2	Wakkerman, Loet	NED	1723	86.19	1723	997	726
3	Holtz, Frank	GER	1691	84.59	1691	999	692
4	Schwartau, Tjark	GER	1377	68.88	1377	1000	377
5	Wirtz, Thorsten	GER	1000	50.03	1000	1000	0

Ergebnisse nach 5 Vorrunden

#	Name	Ctry	Score	Pcnt	RawScore	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	Wirtz, Thorsten	GER	4000	100.00	5000	1000	1000	1000	1000	*1000
2	Wakkerman, Loet	NED	3998	99.95	4996	1000	1000	998	*998	1000
3	Bendixen, Nils	GER	3987	99.68	4954	991	997	1000	999	*967
4	Holtz, Frank	GER	3986	99.65	4506	987	1000	*520	1000	999
5	Schwartau, Tjark	GER	3980	99.50	4926	994	986	1000	*946	1000
6	Schaller, Andreas	GER	3936	98.40	4824	*888	994	994	972	976
7	Hoffmann, Hans	GER	3870	96.75	4769	971	969	930	*899	1000
8	Schulze, Lutz	GER	3843	96.08	4470	1000	*627	984	1000	859
9	Marx, René	GER	3841	96.03	4556	969	*715	982	900	990
10	Schenkel, Werner	GER	3789	94.72	4388	994	818	*599	1000	977
11	Meinhardt, Moritz	GER	3689	92.22	4491	926	*802	834	940	989
12	Weiß, Corinna	GER	3463	86.58	3942	941	*479	844	978	700
13	Ciechanowicz, Tomasz	POL	3430	85.75	4124	*694	1000	883	710	837
14	Bendixen, Louis	GER	3376	84.40	3376	983	721	1000	*0	672
15	Janik, Niklas	GER	3238	80.95	3741	601	994	983	660	*503
16	Wildgrube, Mario	GER	3167	79.17	3167	945	747	963	512	*0
17	Janik, Rico	GER	3067	76.67	3067	769	890	882	526	*0
18	Baden, Jens-Peter	GER	2980	74.50	2980	985	778	634	*0	583
19	Bury, Jakub	POL	2492	62.30	2492	1000	757	735	0	*0
20	Hamal, Bärbel	GER	1904	47.60	2204	314	644	415	*300	531